District

Hassan

Kolar

Shimoga

Davanagere

Chikballapura

Ramanagara

RSETI Address

The Director, Canara RSETI
Canara Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

KIADB Circle Industrial Area,
HN Pura Road

Hassan

The Director, Canara RSETI
Canara Rural Self Employment
Training Institute, Tamaka,
Post Honnenahalli

Kolar

The Director, Canara RSETI
Canara Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

Honnali Road, Holalur,
Shimoga

The Director, Canara RSETI
Canara Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

Tholahunse, Sericulture Office
Compound,

Davanagere

The Director, Canara RSETI
Canara Rural Self Employment
Training Institute,

Near D C Office, Chadalpur Cross,

B B Road, Doddamarahalli
Chikkaballapur

The Director, Canara RSETI
A D Pai Institute for Rural
Development,
Manchanayakanahalli

Post Vajarahalli, Bidadi
Ramanagara

Phone (M)

8861572071,
7353654000

924857718

9743147539/

9538271653

9481977076

9448236950

9482682900



Haliyal
(Uttara Kannada)

Kodagu

Chikmagalur

Bidar

Bagalkot

Chamarajnagar

The Director, Canara RSETI
Canara Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

Udyoga Vidyanagar

Dandeli Road, Haliyal - 581 329
Uttara Kannada Dist, Karnataka

The Director, COB RSETI
COB Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

Farm Gate, Somwarpet Taluk,
Kuduge ,Kodgau

The Director, COB RSETI
COB Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

Near Zilla Panchayat Office,
Jyothi Nagar, Kadur Road,
Chikmagalur

The Director, Bidar RSETI
Sharada Rural Development and
Self Employment Training Institute
Pratahap Nagar, Udgir Road,
Bidar

The Director, KMB RSETI
KMB Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

No. 232, Vidyagiri,

Bagalkot

The Director,

JSS-Rural Development & Self
Employment Training Institute,
Post Mariyala,
Chamarajanagar

9876192383

9901223560

9449148705

9341064429
9901445606

9483596081

9449502934



Vijayapura

Chitradurga

Dharwad

Dakshina

Kannada (Ujire)

Mysuru (Mysore)

Brahmavar
(Udupi)

Bangalore Rural

The Director, RUDSETI

Rural Development and Self
Employment Training Institute
Raghavendra Colony,
Bagalkot Road,Vijayapura

The Director, RUDSETI

Rural Development and Self
Employment Training Institute
Banashankari Layout, Behind
Housing Board Colony,

N H - 4, Kelagote,
Chitradurga

The Director, RUDSETI

Rural Development and Self
Employment Training Institute
Gandhi Nagar,Dharwad

The Director, RUDSETI

Rural Development and Self
Employment Training Institute
Siddhavana, Ujire,Dakshina Kannada

The Director, RUDSETI

Rural Development and Self
Employment Training Institute
Main Road Hinkal,Mysuru

The Director, RUDSETI

Rural Development and Self
Employment Training Institute
No. 52, Heroor,
Brahmavar,Udupi

The Director, RUDSETI

Rural Development and Self
Employment Training Institute
Arasinakunte

Nelamangala,

Bengaluru Rural Dist,

9880798466

9449628776

9449860288

9902839985

9449860466

9449862808

9741129429



Raichur

Koppal

Gulbarga

Gadag

Yadgir

Tumkur

The Director, SBI RSETI
SBI-Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

Survey No. 1355, Plot No. 1-3-1355/1R

Ashapur Road,Raichur

The Director, SBH RSETI

SBH - Rural Self Employment
Training Institute,

DIC Office Premises,

Opposite City Municiipal Council,
Near Ashok Circle,Koppal

The Director, KITSERD

Krishna Institute for Training in Self
Employment & Rural Development
Plot No. 33/1, Survey No. 32
Dhariyanpur Kotnoor

Guda Layout Near Ring road,Gulbarga

The Director, GITSERD
SBI-Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

K H Patil Krishi Vigyan

Kendra Campus, Hulkoti,Gadag

The Director, BITSERD

Bhima Institute for Training in Self
Employment and Rural Development
Varun Residency, 1st floor

Near Hosahalli Cross,Yadgiri

The Director, MPSED

My Bank Institute for Promotion

of Self Employment and Development
Opp: Nirmiti Kendra

DITC, Hirehalli Industrial Area, Tumkur

9108688333/
9342054848

9448960002

9448994585/
9060765928

9482995166

9448994164

9480653178



Belgaum

Bellary (Ballari)

Udupi (Manipal)

Uttara Kannada/

Kumta

Mandya

Haveri

The Director, Synd RSETI

Synd Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

#1561, 2nd Floor, Syndicate Bank
Upstairs,

Maruthi Galli,Belgaum

The Director, Synd RSETI

Synd Rural Self Employment

Training Institute

DIC Compound, Hospet Road,Bellary

The Director, Synd RSETI
Synd Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

Syndicate Bank Branch, 1st Fir,
Manipal,Udupi

The Director, Synd RSETI
Synd Rural Self Employment
Training Institute

Hegde Road, Industrial Area
Kumta,Uttara Kannada,

The Director, VIBSETI

Vijaya Bank Self Employment
Training Institute

Karasavadi Road,Hosahalli KHB
Colony,

Near Adarsh School,Mandya

The Director, VIBSETI

Vijaya Bank Self Employment
Training Institute

Behind D C Office Complex,
Devagiri Village,Haveri

9449860564/
9448303731

9449860659/
7760257256

9449862665/
9880874058

9449860007

9880345565

8762721574



