District	RSETI Address	Phone (M)
Hassan	The Director, Canara RSETI Canara Rural Self Employment Training Institute KIADB Circle Industrial Area, HN Pura Road Hassan	8861572071 , 7353654000
Kolar	The Director, Canara RSETI Canara Rural Self Employment Training Institute, Tamaka, Post Honnenahalli Kolar	924857718
Shimoga	The Director, Canara RSETI Canara Rural Self Employment Training Institute Honnali Road, Holalur, Shimoga	9743147539/ 9538271653
Davanagere	The Director, Canara RSETI Canara Rural Self Employment Training Institute Tholahunse, Sericulture Office Compound, Davanagere	9481977076
Chikballapura	The Director, Canara RSETI Canara Rural Self Employment Training Institute, Near D C Office, Chadalpur Cross, B B Road, Doddamarahalli Chikkaballapur	9448236950
Ramanagara	The Director, Canara RSETI A D Pai Institute for Rural Development, Manchanayakanahalli Post Vajarahalli, Bidadi Ramanagara	9482682900

Haliyal (Uttara Kannada)	The Director, Canara RSETI Canara Rural Self Employment Training Institute Udyoga Vidyanagar Dandeli Road, Haliyal - 581 329 Uttara Kannada Dist, Karnataka	9876192383
Kodagu	The Director, COB RSETI COB Rural Self Employment Training Institute Farm Gate, Somwarpet Taluk, Kuduge ,Kodgau	9901223560
Chikmagalur	The Director, COB RSETI COB Rural Self Employment Training Institute Near Zilla Panchayat Office, Jyothi Nagar, Kadur Road, Chikmagalur	9449148705
Bidar	The Director, Bidar RSETI Sharada Rural Development and Self Employment Training Institute Pratahap Nagar, Udgir Road, Bidar	9341064429 9901445606
Bagalkot	The Director, KMB RSETI KMB Rural Self Employment Training Institute No. 232, Vidyagiri, Bagalkot	9483596081
Chamarajnagar	The Director, JSS-Rural Development & Self Employment Training Institute, Post Mariyala, Chamarajanagar	9449502934

Vijayapura	The Director, RUDSETI Rural Development and Self Employment Training Institute Raghavendra Colony, Bagalkot Road, Vijayapura	9880798466
Chitradurga	The Director, RUDSETI Rural Development and Self Employment Training Institute Banashankari Layout, Behind Housing Board Colony, N H - 4, Kelagote, Chitradurga	9449628776
Dharwad	The Director, RUDSETI Rural Development and Self Employment Training Institute Gandhi Nagar, Dharwad	9449860288
Dakshina Kannada (Ujire)	The Director, RUDSETI Rural Development and Self Employment Training Institute Siddhavana, Ujire, Dakshina Kannada	9902839985
Mysuru (Mysore)	The Director, RUDSETI Rural Development and Self Employment Training Institute Main Road Hinkal, Mysuru	9449860466
Brahmavar (Udupi)	The Director, RUDSETI Rural Development and Self Employment Training Institute No. 52, Heroor, Brahmavar,Udupi	9449862808
Bangalore Rural	The Director, RUDSETI Rural Development and Self Employment Training Institute Arasinakunte Nelamangala, Bengaluru Rural Dist,	9741129429

Raichur	The Director, SBI RSETI SBI-Rural Self Employment Training Institute Survey No. 1355, Plot No. 1-3-1355/1R Ashapur Road,Raichur	9108688333/ 9342054848
Koppal	The Director, SBH RSETI SBH - Rural Self Employment Training Institute, DIC Office Premises, Opposite City Municipal Council, Near Ashok Circle, Koppal	9448960002
Gulbarga	The Director, KITSERD Krishna Institute for Training in Self Employment & Rural Development Plot No. 33/1, Survey No. 32 Dhariyanpur Kotnoor Guda Layout Near Ring road, Gulbarga	9448994585/ 9060765928
Gadag	The Director, GITSERD SBI-Rural Self Employment Training Institute K H Patil Krishi Vigyan Kendra Campus, Hulkoti,Gadag	9482995166
Yadgir	The Director, BITSERD Bhima Institute for Training in Self Employment and Rural Development Varun Residency, 1st floor Near Hosahalli Cross, Yadgiri	9448994164
Tumkur	The Director, MPSED My Bank Institute for Promotion of Self Employment and Development Opp: Nirmiti Kendra DITC, Hirehalli Industrial Area, Tumkur	9480653178

Belgaum	The Director, Synd RSETI Synd Rural Self Employment Training Institute #1561, 2nd Floor, Syndicate Bank Upstairs, Maruthi Galli,Belgaum	9449860564/ 9448303731
Bellary (Ballari)	The Director, Synd RSETI Synd Rural Self Employment Training Institute DIC Compound, Hospet Road, Bellary	9449860659/ 7760257256
Udupi (Manipal)	The Director, Synd RSETI Synd Rural Self Employment Training Institute Syndicate Bank Branch, 1st Flr, Manipal,Udupi	9449862665/ 9880874058
Uttara Kannada/ Kumta	The Director, Synd RSETI Synd Rural Self Employment Training Institute Hegde Road, Industrial Area Kumta,Uttara Kannada,	9449860007
Mandya	The Director, VIBSETI Vijaya Bank Self Employment Training Institute Karasavadi Road,Hosahalli KHB Colony, Near Adarsh School,Mandya	9880345565
Haveri	The Director, VIBSETI Vijaya Bank Self Employment Training Institute Behind D C Office Complex, Devagiri Village, Haveri	8762721574